109000109506

	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
		MAIL	
	isiness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Dc	(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
L			

ŧ

Office Use Only



02/16/12--01018--020 **30.00

TILED 2012 FEB 16 HIN ST SEGNETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID

T. CLINE FEB 1 7 2012 EXAMINER

DOEVE LAW FIRM, LLC

A Limited Liability Company

912 Killian Hill Road, Suite 202 Lilburn, Georgia 30047 Telephone 770-923-2223 ♦ Facsimile 678-890-9499 Website www.doevelaw.com

ہے Attorney Licenses include: Ronald J. Doeve, Admitted in GA, DC & NY David A. Ivey, Admitted in GA & MS -Of Counsel-James E. Tramel III, Admitted in GA

VIA UNITED PARCEL SERVICE COURIER

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

Re: NEW INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE 1, LLC DOCUMENT # L09000109506

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find your form cover letter and two original Articles of Amendment for the above-captioned Florida LLC seeking to change its name to New Green Management, LLC. We also enclose this firm's check for Thirty (\$30.00) Dollars.

Thank you for your attention to this requested filing.

	A C	201Ż
Sincerely,	ENE	FEB
RO	ASS ASS	B 16
Ronald J. Doeve,		
Authorized Repres		ve
for Morgan McGee, M	lanage	រស្ម

and Member

4 1

1 7

Encl.

cc: New Internal Combustion Engine 1, LLC

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ NEW INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE 1, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

• The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RONALD J. DOEVE

Name of Person

DOEVE LAW FIRM LLC

Firm/Company

1473 BRISTOLWOOD COURT

Address

LILBURN GA 30047

City/State and Zip Code

RDOEVE@DOEVELAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (678)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RONALD J. DOEVE

Name of Person

887-5330

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

\$60.00 Filing Fee,

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status &

(additional copy is enclos

ф

ഗ

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

Solution Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NEW INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE 1, LLC

(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A	Florida Limited Liability Company)

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

NEW GREEN MANAGEMENT, LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

3991 Pontchartrain Drive	
Slidell, LA 70458	2015 SI
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FE T
3991 Pontchartrain Drive	B 16 A
Slidell LA 70458	
	ORIDI

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
		, Florida
-	City	Zip Code
Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	tered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

1

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Patrick Matrisciana	4350 Pablo Professional Court Jacksonville FL 32224	Add
	<u> </u>		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	<u> </u>		Add Remove
<u> </u>			Add Remove
D. If an	mending any other information, enter	r change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	ry.)
	Please change address of Mai	nager Morgan McGee to 3991 Pontchartrain	
	Slidell, LA 70458	r change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa nager Morgan McGee to 3991 Pontchartrain	IZ FEB 16

5 February 15 2012 Dated_ K Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Ronald J. Doeve, Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00